Wibbow
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com
1 / 31
Thick Filmed
DC-DC Converter
Brochure
Wibbow International Co., Limited
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed

Voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTAO1W5-28S5 1.5 5 72 Non-Flanged: 11 DVCH2805S MCH2805S WTF0A8-28
WTAD5-28S5(F) 5 5 70
Non-Flanged: 19
Flanged: 24
DVSA2805S(F) MSA2805S(F)
WTF1-28
WTAD6-28S6V5(F) 6 6.5 70 / /
WTAD5-28S8(F) 5 8 70 / /
WTAD6-28S12(F) 6 12 75 DVSA2812S(F) MSA2812S(F)
WTAD6-28S15(F) 6 15 75 DVSA2815S(F) MSA2815S(F)
WTAD6-28S28(F) 6 28 73 / /
WTAG10-28S3V3(F) 10 3.3 70
Non-Flanged: 31
Flanged: 34
DVHF283R3S(F) MHF283R3S(F)
WTF1-28
WTF3-28
WTAG15-28S4V8(F) 15 4.8 75 / /
WTAG15-28S5(F) 15 5 75 DVHF2805S(F) MHF2805S(F)
WTAG15V3-28S5V1(F) 15.3 5.1 75 / /
WTAG15V6-28S5V2(F) 15.6 5.2 75 DVHF285R2(F) MHF285R2(F)
WTAG18-28S6(F) 18 6 76 / /
WTAG20-28S8(F) 20 8 79 DVHF2808S(F) MHF2808S(F)
WTAG20-28S12(F) 20 12 79 DVHF2812S(F) MHF2812S(F)
WTAG20-28S15(F) 20 15 80 DVHF2815S(F) MHF2815S(F)
WTAG20-28S18(F) 20 18 80 DVHF2818S(F) MHF2818S(F)
WTAG20-28S28(F) 20 28 83 DVHF2828S(F) MHF2828S(F)
WTAR30-28S5(F) 30 5 74
Non-Flanged: 47
Flanged: 55
DVTR2805S(F) MTR2805S(F)
WTF4-28
WTAR30-28S5V1(F) 30 5.1 78 / /
WTAR35-28S8(F) 35 8 80 DVTR2808S(F)
WTAR37V4-28S8V5(F) 37.4 8.5 80 / /
WTAR40-28S10(F) 40 10 82 / /
WTAR40-28S12(F) 40 12 85 DVTR2812S(F) MTR2812S(F)
WTAR40-28S15(F) 40 15 85 DVTR2815S(F) MTR2815S(F)
WTAR40-28S21(F) 40 21 82 / /
WTAR40-28S24(F) 40 24 82 / /
WTAR40-28S28(F) 40 28 82 DVTR2828S(F) /
WTAL40-28FS5 40
5
(up to 10%
adjustable)
78 Non-Flanged: 70 / FMTR2805S Built-in Filter

8 / 31
Product List
Part Number Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTAO2-28D15 2 ±15 72 Non-Flanged: 12 DVCH2815D MCH2815D WTF0A8-28
WTAD5-28D5(F) 5 ±5 70
Non-Flanged: 19
Flanged: 24
DVSA2805D(F) MSA2805D(F)
WTF1-28 WTAD6-28D12(F) 6 ±12 74 DVSA2812D(F) MSA2812D(F)
WTAD6-28D15(F) 6 ±15 75 DVSA2815D(F) MSA2815D(F)
WTAG15-28D5(F) 15 ±5 76
Non-Flanged: 31
Flanged: 34
DVHF2805D(F) MHF2805D(F)
WTF1-28
WTF3-28
WTAG20-28D12(F) 20 ±12 82 DVHF2812D(F) MHF2812D(F)
WTAG20-28D15(F) 20 ±15 83 DVHF2815D(F) MHF2815D(F)
WTAR30-28D5(F) 30 ±5 73
Non-Flanged: 47
Flanged: 55
DVTR2805D(F) MTR2805D(F)
WTF4-28
WTAR35-28D8(F) 35 ±8 80 / /
WTAR40-28D12(F) 40 ±12 82 DVTR2812D(F) MTR2812D(F)
WTAR40-28D15(F) 40 ±15 83 DVTR2815D(F) MTR2815D(F)
WTAT40-28FD15 40 ±15 75 Non-Flanged: 65 DVETR2815D / Built-in Filter
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed
DC-DC Converter
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com
9 / 31

(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTAP7W5-28T512(F) 7.5/7.5 5/±12 74 Non-Flanged: 31
Flanged: 34
DVHF28512T(F) MHF28512T(F) WTF1-28
WTF3-28 WTAP7W5-28T515(F) 7.5/7.5 5/±15 74 DVHF28515T(F) MHF28515T(F)
WTAN20-28T512(F) 20/20 5/±12 73 Non-Flanged: 51
Flanged: 57
DVTR28512T(F) MTR28512T(F)
WTF4-28
WTAN20-28T515(F) 20/20 5/±15 75 DVTR28515T(F) MTR28515T(F)
1.8 PIN Definitions
 Shape&Size PIN Function
(Single Output)
PIN Function

14 / 31
Product List
Part Number Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTUI3-28S15 3 15 72 Non-Flanged: 9.6 / / WTUF1-28
WTUV5-28S5 5 5 80
Non-Flanged: 11
/ /
WTUF1-28
WTUV5-28S12 5 12 81 / /
WTUV5-28S15 5 15 81 / /
WTUU8-28S5(Z) 8 5 82.5
Non-Flanged: 15
Small-Flanged: 17
DVCH2805S MCH2805S
WTUW15-28S5(F/Z) 15
5
±6% adjustable
84
Non-Flanged: 22
Flanged: 25
Small-Flanged: 24
DVSA2805S MSA2805S
WTUF1A2-28
WTUF2-28(F)
WTUW15-28S12(F/Z) 15
12
±5% adjustable
84 DVSA2812S MSA2812S
WTUW15-28S15(F/Z) 15
15
±5% adjustable
84 DVSA2815S MSA2815S
WTUW15-28S24(F/Z) 15 24 84 / /
WTUX30-28S5(F/Z) 30
5
±10% adjustable
85
Non-Flanged: 35
Flanged: 39
Small-Flanged: 37
DVHF2805S(F) MHF+2805S(F)
WTUF4-28(F)
WTUX30-28S12(F/Z) 30
12
±10% adjustable
87 DVHF2812S(F) MHF+2812S(F)
WTUX30-28S15(F/Z) 30
15
±10% adjustable
86 DVHF2815S(F) MHF+2815S(F)
WTUX30-28S24(F/Z) 30 24 87 / /
WTUY40-28S3V3(F/Z) 40
3.3
±6% adjustable
85
Non-Flanged: 56
Flanged: 60
Small-Flanged: 58
DVHE283R3S(F) /
WTUF4-28(F)
WTUF6-28(F)
WTUY50-28S6V5(F/Z) 50
6.5
±6% adjustable
86 / /
WTUY60-28S5(F/Z) 60
5
±6% adjustable
87 DVHE2805S(F) /
WTUY60-28S12(F/Z) 60
12
±6% adjustable
87 / /
WTUY60-28S15(F/Z) 60
15
±6% adjustable
87 / /
WTUY60-28S20(F/Z) 60
20
±6% adjustable
85 / /
WTUY60-28S24(F/Z) 60
24
±6% adjustable
86 / /
WTUY60-28S28(F/Z) 60
28
±6% adjustable
86 / /
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed

Small-Flanged
Product List
Part Number Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTUI3-28D15 3 ±15 74 Non-Flanged: 9.6 / / WTUF1-28
WTUV5-28D5 5 ±5 80
Non-Flanged: 11
/ /
WTUF1-28 WTUV5-28D12 5 ±12 81 / /
WTUV5-28D15 5 ±15 82 / /
WTUW15-28D5(F/Z) 15 ±5 82
Non-Flanged: 22
Flanged: 25
Small-Flanged: 24
DVSA2805D MSA2805D
WTUF1A2-28
WTUF2-28(F)
WTUW15-28D6(F/Z) 15 ±6 82 / /
WTUW15-28D10(F/Z) 15 ±10 83 / /
WTUW15-28D12(F/Z) 15 ±12 84 DVSA2812D MSA2812D
WTUW15-28D15(F/Z) 15 ±15 84 DVSA2815D MSA2815D
WTUX30-28D12(F/Z) 30 ±12 87 Non-Flanged: 35
Flanged: 39
Small-Flanged: 37
DVHF2812D(F) MHF+2812D(F)
WTUF4-28(F)
WTUX30-28D15(F/Z) 30 ±15 87 DVHF2815D(F) MHF+2815D(F)
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed
DC-DC Converter
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com
16 / 31

Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
Regulation
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTHZ100-28S5 100 5 80%~110% 78
75
DVFL2805S MOR2805S
WTF7-28F
WTF15-28
WTHZ100-28S6V3 100 6.3 80%~110% 79 DVFL286R3S MOR286R3S
WTHZ100-28S9V5 100 9.5 80%~110% 81 DVFL289R5S MOR289R5S
WTHZ133-28S9V5 133 9.5 80%~110% 85 87 DVFL289R5S MOR289R5S
WTHZ110-28S12 110 12 80%~110% 83
75
DVFL2812S MOR2812S
WTHZ120-28S15 120 15 80%~110% 83 DVFL2815S MOR2815S
WTHZ110-28S24 110 24 80%~110% 86 / /
WTHZ100-28S28 100 28 80%~110% 86 DVFL2828S MOR2828S
WTHZ120-28S28 120 28 80%~110% 86 DVFL2828S MOR2828S
Note: output leads can be plugged up or down via plug-ins.
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed
DC-DC Converter
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com

Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
Regulation
Efficiency
(Full Load)
(%)
Weight
(g)
Compliable with Filter
VPT Interpoint
WTHZ120-28D12 120 ±12 80%~110% 83
75
DVFL2812D MOR2812D
WTF7-28F
WTF15-28
WTHZ120-28D15 120 ±15 80%~110% 87 DVFL2815D MOR2815D
WTHZ100-28D5 100 ±5 80%~110% 78 DVFL2805D MOR2805D
Note: output leads can be plugged up or down via plug-ins.
Wibbow                  Thick Filmed
DC-DC Converter
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com